WARRANTY DEED Vol. M97 Page 5990

ORLAND E. KINGZETT and ROBERT P. KINGZETT, as tenants in common, Grantor(s) hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey to:

12821

5

E

FEB 28

6

1.6

351

Grantee(s) and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns the following described real property, free of encumbrances except as specifically set forth herein in the County of KLAMATH and State of Oregon, to wit:

LOT 2 IN BLOCK 5 OF RAINBOW PARK ON THE WILLIAMSON, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED 1/68TH INTEREST IN LOTS 4 AND 5, BLOCK 1 OF SAID ADDITION.

SUBJECT TO: all those items of record and those apparent upon the land, if any, as of the date of this deed and those shown below, if any: and the grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is \$ 9,500.00.

Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to Grantee at the

following address: 4272 BISON COURT N	IE, SALEM, OR 97305
Dated this 19th day of Jell	<u>0_, 197</u> t
	John JEK stt
	AND E. KINGZETT
	tax P. gameso
	ERT P. KINGZETT
KOB.	
에게 가장 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 동안은 동안은 동안은 동안은 동안은 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 지수는 동안은 동안은 동안은 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 같아요. 이 것 않	방법은 가입지 수 있는 것 같아요. 이는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있다. 것이 같아요. 이는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이
0	
STATE OF	2/17 19 <u>97</u>
/ ss.	
COUNTY OF	Deland E Giograft
Personally appeared the above named	Orland & Gingzelt
Personally appeared one	
•	voluntary act.
and acknowledged the foregoing instr	rument to be Mis_
	Before me:
OFFICIAL SEAL	maper
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Notary Public for
NY COMMISSION NO. OS 1517 S	And a longe
	My commission expires <u>4/19/2000</u>
(seal)	
	요즘은 이 가장에서 방법되었는 것은 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것은 사람적 전문 방법권 것은 것이 있다. 것은 것은 것은 것이 같이 있는 것이다.
ESCROW NO. MT40550-MS	
같은 것은 방법을 통하려고 있는 것이 가지 않는 것을 통하는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것이 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다.	1
Return to: AL SCHLIJPER	
4272 BISON COURT NE	1997년 19 1997년 1997년 199
SALEM, OR 97305	
에는 것은 가지 가지 않는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이라. 전에 가지 않는 것은 것을 알려졌다. 같이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려졌다. 것은	
에 있는 것은 가장에 이번 것 같은 것이라. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다.	가 있는 것 같은 사람들은 것 같은 것 같은 것이다. 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것을 같은 것이다. 같은 것 같은
등 가지 말했다. 그 가지 않는 것이 한 것이라. 가지 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 같은 것은 것은 것이다. 같은 것이 같은 것이다.	

INTC AOSEONS WARRANTY DEED Vol. 2017 Page 5990 33606 nomico ul almanos ce TTENEMIN : 7 TRUCCE Sau TINEMIN : GUALSO tor yevnes but lies (disgist , have distant success. AL DORLEY'S A Scatteris) and promiter's hybrid, addeaners and sashigna the following described real per perry. Cree of cheeringsed as appeted as appetered by set forch hereis in THE CONTRACTOR STATE LESS DE LOS DE L ANT OT CHICACODA , NORMALAJIN ANT NO MARS NUMILES TO A HOUSE ALL COL 1973 STATE OF OREGON, FORM No. 23—ACKNOWLEDGMENT. Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. Ni Portland, OR 97204 © 1992 SS. County of Klamath BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this _____27 ____ fay of _____ February ..., 19_97 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within named ... IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. COFFICIAL SEAL KIMBERLY A REVES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON eves mlly COMMISSION NO. 051915 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY. 25, 2000 Notary Public for Oregon 5/25/2000 My commission expires \$ 3.5 ÷ ::. STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of _ Amerititle 28th day the 11:27 of February A.D., 19 97 at _____ o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 Deeds of on Page 5990 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk \$35.00 FEE attain Kos by . A Start to traggod La Ara constants of the store acres acres Cound to Charger and sector locales in the transfer to be fit yoluntary act. togen eroles OF BOAL SEAL OF BOAL SEAL VAN BLARSON NOTARY FUELD - OREGON COMMISSION NO OF1917 WCOMMISSION FOR 12 1980 20 Notary Public for TYP Construction of the Constr My commission expires 🖉 1.2. 2. 3. sé-organie ups easoss op mores ANGLARY AN as igon main ciss ing an sears

ne

International Sector	A BATTRY ACE ICALY and Country! Cleveland F DEATH (Chack only o Winning Home Stocode TOWN, OR LOCATION O Cottage Grove	0H 14) nt's Home []Or	January 7. DATE OF BIR Nov. 1	ATH (Month, Day, Year) / 5, 1996 (TH (Month, Day, Year) (5, 1915	
ent Iboa Otten I Businessinoustar Own Home	NUTLING HOME EDecode TOWN, OR LOCATION O Cottage Grove	nt's Home Cloc			
	Mayor Mater	ATUS - Married,	80.	COUNTY OF DEATH	
ttage Grove	Divorbed (S Main'n' 13d. STREET A	ed ND NUMBER Martin (Orlie Ki Creek Roa	ngzett	
Mae - I	Black, White, etc. (Spec White malden Bach	9. INFORMANT	ecily only highes ary/Secondary (3 12 - NAME and relat	t grade completed) 12) College (1-4 or 5+) 6 ionship to deceased	
	natorium 22 NAME, ACORESS A Smith-Lund-	COTTON Cottac ND ZIP OF FAC Mills Fu	City or Town, St. Te Grove, ILITY INEral Ch	OR	
2242 IG	24. BEGISTRAR'S SIGN	ATURE	tage Grov	e, OR 97424	
Image: Program with the state of the sta		TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER Site. TIME OF DEATH 31b. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year, Hour) M M 22. On the basis of examination and/or Investigation, in my opinion death occurred at the time, date, place and due to the cause(a) and man-ter stated.			
AINER (Type or Print)	■ 9. DATE SIGNED (Monith,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COUNTY	
ng mas ^{tan} hiti tali tali mining <u>CLSC</u>	nink II dying, oʻp. Curd	ię or (Westslor)		Interval between onia: and death ////////////////////////////////////	
g câuse givan în PART (; 1	to the ceath?		<u></u>	Interval between onset and death YES were findings considered smining cause of death?	
ME OF 41C. INJURY UURY AT WORKT M Ves No	And DESCRIBE HOW IN		20		
				war, City or Town, State)	
	Completelly Completelly	ru.	ole/P:		
VILLEAASUSE VOLDAN	and a sharehold a second second to be a sharehold a	COUNTY R	EGISTRAR		
- County of	Klamath SS.				
on this 28th at 11:27		ebruary		uly recorded	
in Vol. <u>M97</u>		ernetha G. I	Page Letsch, Cour	5992 nty Clerk	
	NAME That middle Name of co Name	NAME first middle maiden i POSPOSITION (Name of censelery, cromatory, or censelory, or censelor) 211b. LICENSE NUMBER 2242 123 ST STAFS Sin The Consecut 2242 123 ST STAFS NICAL GIFT CONSENT 28. WAS GIFT MADER INCAL GIFT CONSENT 28. On the basis of examination in the centrol of the centr	NAME Ital Milite NAME Ital middle middle Orlie No NAME Disposition Mane of consider, consider, or Delie No Delie No Ind-Mills Crematorium Cottax Cottax Ind-Mills Crematorium Cottax Ind-Mills Crematorium Cottax Ind-Mills Crematorium Cottax Ind-Mills Cottax Cottax Ind-Larence Independents Cottax Independents State Cottax Independents Cottax Cottax Independents State Cottax Independents Cottax Cottax Independents State Cottax Independents Cottax Cottax Independents State Cottax Independents State	NAME Intel 12 NAME Intel 12 12 NAME Intel 12 0116 Kingzett/A NAME Intel 0116 Kingzett/A POBEROSHION (Numeer of connetery, counstory, or operation) 22 LOCATION - Cally or Town, St. Und-Mills Crematorium Cottage Grove, Smith-Lund-Mills Funeral Ch 122 42 123 S 7th St. Cottage Grove, Smith-Lund-Mills Funeral Ch 1242 123 S 7th St. Cottage Grove, Smith-Lund-Mills Funeral Ch 1242 123 S 7th St. Cottage Grove, Smith-Lund-Mills Funeral Ch 1242 123 S 7th St. Cottage Grove, Smith-Europeration, Magnetic Consettion, Magnetic Cottage Grove, Smither Magnetic Consettion, Magnetic Cottage Consettion, Magne	

1

45.46